3
WARRANTY
Y E A R S
4
6
automatikus energiatakarékos
mód
A frekvenciaváltó a költségcsökkentés

14 Frequency inverters
3G3JX
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class Max. applicable motor output kW Rated output current (A) Standard
Single-phase 200 V
0.2 1.4 3G3JX-AB002-EF
0.4 2.6 3G3JX-AB004-EF
0.75 4 3G3JX-AB007-EF
1.5 7.1 3G3JX-AB015-EF
2.2 10 3G3JX-AB022-EF
Three-phase 200 V
0.2 1.4 3G3JX-A2002-E
0.4 2.6 3G3JX-A2004-E
0.75 4 3G3JX-A2007-E
1.5 7.1 3G3JX-A2015-E
2.2 10 3G3JX-A2022-E
3.7 15.9 3G3JX-A2037-E
5.5 24 3G3JX-A2055-E
7.5 32 3G3JX-A2075-E
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.5 3G3JX-A4004-EF
0.75 2.5 3G3JX-A4007-EF
1.5 3.8 3G3JX-A4015-EF
2.2 5.5 3G3JX-A4022-EF
4.0 8.6 3G3JX-A4040-EF
5.5 13 3G3JXA4055-EF
7.5 16 3G3JXA4075-EF
Choke
A
B B
LCD 5 lines remote